
TY DEPT. OF 
,~.KS, HIGHWAY & 

1919 Alliant Energy Center Way 
Madison, Wisconsin 53713 

Office: 608/266-4018 • Fax: 608/267-1533 
Public Works Engineering Division 

TION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER 
C.0.# 2 

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee DATE 02/05/2020 

PROJECT Mendota County Park Retaining Wall 

ADDRESS 5133 CO HWY M, Middleton, WI 53562 

20191127 

318019 

CONTRACTOR Advance Building Corp 

DESCRIPTION: 

C0#4 

Owner 

Additional wall length and height required to match existing grade, 
protect adjacent trees and improve public safety. Contractor to credit 
Count Parks De t. For rovidin final site stabilization. 

REASON FOR CHANGE Orig inal design did not account for variations in topography in relation 
to wa ll height and inaccurately estimated length of wall required to 

rovide stable slo e transition. 

**Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor** 

The original Contract amount was: $106,836.49 

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $3,667.40 

The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $110,503.89 
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in 

$6,218.51 
the amount of: 

The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be: $116,722.40 

The Completion Date will be unchanged by: O days 

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this 
01/01/2017 Chanqe Order therefore is: 

Signature Approvals: 

:=- -~=- -~=- -~=- -~=- -~=- -~=- -~=-c=-o=-n=-tr=-a=c- t=-o=r- _~=- -~=- -~=- -~=- -~=- -~=- -~=~ .... 1 

~==========A=r=ch=i=m=cU=E=n=g=ln=e=e=r(=AJ=E=)===- -: =--: =--: =-=---~I I ~ --C-o-n-tr-o-lle_r ________ , 

1

--~1 
. Accounting 

Public Works, Highway, & Transportation 

.. Public Works & Transportation Committee 

I RES.# I 
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Controller Department _ A/E PWHT 

H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Ryan ShorclJ 180 19 • Mendota County Park Timber Retaining Wall\REBID\11 • Change Orders\318019-Change Order Form-template.docx 


